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Rabi  Gyawali6986774 Ram CHANDRA Gyawali 362032/548 MaleA1

Ramu  Ghimire7492752 Omprakash  Ghimire 36-02-73-00582 MaleA2

Yubraj  Magar7689690 Tak Bahadur Magar 433012/138 MaleA3

Santosh  Kumal7861305 Dharma Bahadur Kumal 29472 MaleA4

Amrit  Gurung7887233 Dal Bahadur Gurnug 362034/3405 MaleA5

Mek Bahadur Rana Magar8009092 Bom Bd Rana Magar 77-01-76-00215 MaleA6

Bhuwan Chuhan Magar8196675 Dhan Bahadue 36-02-74-06592 MaleA7

Amrit  Bashyal8408768 Dattalal  Bashyal 1190 MaleA8

Sajan  Rana Magar8421592 Padam Bahadur Rana 362016-6453 MaleA9

Mina  Shrestha8502778 Sheshakanta  Shrestha 42770 FemaleK10

Bhola Nath Acharya8997596 Late Chola Kant Acharya 39-01-72-08589 MaleA11

GANESH BAHADUR MAGAR9042765 PANCHA BIR MAGAR 974/25329 MaleK12

krishna prasad sigdel9048682 Chhabilal  sigdel 11170 MaleA13

Bhum Bahadur Khatri(kc)9059410 Tirtha Bahadur Khatri KC 362037/465 MaleA14

Shambhu  Shrestha9097710 shatrudhan kumar Shrestha 206155 MaleA15

Arjun  Pandey9268233 Tika Ram Pandey 39-02-78-02936 MaleA16

Bishnu  Pariyar9320521 Ganesh Bahadur Pariyar 362028/1847 FemaleK17

Shridhar  Kafle9321689 Min prasad kafle 77-01-77-02741 MaleA18

Lal Bahadur Midhun magar9432975 Durga bahadur midhun 7144 MaleA19

DEEPAK  PULAMI9633440 Dhan Bahadur Pulami 77-01-80-02236 MaleA20

PRASHANT  TAMANG9643713 Chandra Kumar Tamang 77-01-80-04886 MaleA21

RABINDRA THAPA MAGAR9647514 khem bahadur thapa magar 36-02-73-00657 MaleA22

BHOJ BAHADUR MAHATO9725408 Khem Bahadurmahato 77-01-79-08619 MaleA23

REWANTA SING ALE9764651 TUl PRASAD ALE MAGAR 77-01-80-08298 MaleA24

BISHAL  DISUWA9780968 Kul Bahadur Disuwa Magar 77-01-80-08488 MaleA25

SUNDEEP  MALLA9793262 Durgaraj  Malla 43-01-78-05387 MaleA26

HIRAMANI  SAPKOTA9795137 Ghanashyam  Sapkota 411041/85454 MaleA27

DILLIRAM  MAHATO9868695 Chintamani Tharu Mahato 11627 MaleA28

DEV BAHADUR MASRANGI9871312 Bir Bahadur Masrangi 77-01-80-06467 MaleK29

BINOD SINGH SAWAD9955104 bhadhur Singh Sawad 741001/1316 MaleA30

MANISHA  BHATTARAI10010174 Ram Prasad Bhattarai 77-01-80-06054 FemaleK31
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SUNITA LAMICHHANE10048858 Nabin Lamichhane Magar 36-02-74-01205 FemaleK32

KHAGISARA  THAPA10048867 Bashu Dev  Thapa 36-02-75-06453 FemaleK33

ABISHEK  MAHATO10087191 Purna Bahadur  Tharu 77-01-81-05606 MaleA34

DIYA  THAPA10124546 Tul Bhadur Thapa 77-01-81-01951 FemaleA35

SAKUNTALA  SUBEDI10160063 Prakash  Sapkota 50102528955 FemaleK36

KHUM BAHADUR RANA10166891 Bel Bahadur  Rana 43017909311 MaleA37

NARAYAN  RAJALI10213720 Manbir  Rajali 77-01-81-00943 MaleK38

THAMAN SINGH RAI10237296 REWAN SINGH RAI 362019/146 MaleK39

BAL BAHADUR THAPA10259465 Khim Bahadur  Thapa 43017702481 MaleA40

KARNA BAHADUR SOMAI10260641 Kar Bir Somai 362034-428 MaleA41

KHIM BAHADUR KUMAL10287743 Khum Bahadur Kumal 431042-141 MaleA42

SANISH  KUMAL10328541 Dil Bahadur Kumal 77-01-80-03243 MaleA43

AAYUSH  GHIMIRE10389244 Laxman  Ghimire 38-01-82-02806 MaleA44

MILAN  CHIDI10432799 dil Bahadur Chidi 77-01-76-00359 MaleA45

NABIN  MAHATO10441711 Dem bahadur Mahato 362016/5545 MaleA46

GUNJA BAHADUR NEPALI10444383 Jagat Bahadur Sarki 363012/400 MaleA47

YAM BAHADUR MAHATO10444862 KASHIRAM  MAHATO 362024/410 MaleA48

SURYA BAHADUR  SARU10445965 PURNA BAHADUR SARU 362019/120 MaleA49

SITA KUMARI KHATTRI10452186 Suman  Chhetri 363034/36 FemaleK50

SUJIT KUMAR  SAH10455249 PRAMOD SHA KANU 34-01-82-05704 MaleA51

AMISA  MAHATO10455327 Dilliram  Mahato 77-01-80-06820 FemaleA52

SUSHANK  GURUNG10456297 Chetman  Gurung 77-01-82-04209 MaleA53

TIKARAM  KANDEL10461649 Balibhadra  Kandel 50-01-82-00166 MaleA54

HEMANTA  BHATTARAI10472125 Devi lal Bhattarai 77-01-80-06924 MaleK55

BHIM BAHADUR  DHENGA10584290 Karna Bahadur Dhenga 36-02-76-01179 MaleA56

AMAR  TAMANG10591005 Aadiv kumar Tamang 362033/10874 MaleA57

DIPSON  THAPA10591283 Balram  Thapa 46-01-80-01468 MaleA58

DEU BAHADUR DHENGA10591962 Man Bahadur Dhenga 362034/3446 MaleA59

SANJAYA  THAPA10592042 Santa Bahadur Thapa 77-01-82-02840 MaleA60

RITA DARLAMI ALE10592085 LILA BAHADUR DARLAMI 3620-18/4197 FemaleK61

GANGA FAL MAGAR10592155 NIM PRASAD FAL MAGAR 362016/5713 FemaleK62

NAMRATA  BHANDARI10592269 GYAN BAHADUR KHATRI 36-2017/23 FemaleK63

FILIP RANA MAGAR10592377 Bir Singh Rana Magar 77-01-77-06230 MaleA64

LAXMAN  THAPA10592396 IM BAHADUR THAPA 77-01-78-07112 MaleA65

RUPA RANA  CHUHAN10592646 Ganga Prasad Rana 362028/1139 FemaleK66

SABIN  KHANAL10592673 Kedar Nath Khanal 77-01-79-00627 MaleA67

ABINASH  ADHIKARI10592708 Rabindra  Adhikari 77-01-78-07264 MaleA68

ROJINA MAHATO THARU10592762 Bhes Raj Tharu 77-01-82-03513 FemaleK69

BHAWANA  MAHATO10592796 Govinda Kumar Mahato 77-01-80-04813 FemaleK70
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LAXMI  SUNAR10593011 Hasta  Arne 641034/103804 FemaleK71

DEMU KUMARI BHATTARAI10593085 KHEEMANADA 36-2018/15148 FemaleK72

ANJANA  BHANDARI KAFLE10593188 FADHI NARAYAN 362016-9289 FemaleK73

ANISH  GURUNG10593234 Khagam Bahadur Gurung 45-01-82-04238 MaleA74

ANOSH  THAKURI10593274 jyoti  Thakuri 77-01-82-07304 MaleA75

SAUGAT  NEUPANE10593518 Surya prasad Neupane 77-01-82-07975 MaleK76

BAL KRISHNA NEPALI10593549 jit bahadur sarki 36-2024-555 MaleA77

SIMA  TAMANG10593706 Min Bahadur Tamang 77-01-80-03196 MaleK78

LEKH BAHADUR KANUNG10593722 Durga Bahadur Thapa 36583 MaleA79

YAM BAHADUR KHATTRI10593794 Om Bahadur Khattri 501039/669 MaleA80

SANYOG  GHARTI10593820 YAM BAHADUR  GHARTI 77-01-82-07957 MaleA81

UDIP  GHARTI10593847 RESHAM BAHADUR 77018207956 MaleA82

ALOK  PARAJULI10593871 Loknath  Parajuli 77-01-82-07781 MaleA83

SMRITI  SOTI GHARTI10593891 Chandra Bahadur Gharti 36-02-76-01890 FemaleK84

ISHAN  BHANDARI10593920 Bishnu Prasad  Bhandari 77-01-82-03385 MaleA85

KABIRAJ  THAPA10593944 Girman  Thapa 362016/6044 FemaleK86

RAJAN THAPA MAGAR10594082 Ram Bahadur  Thapa magar 36-02-76-02308 MaleK87

SAMIR  PUN10594132 Shankar  Pun 77-01-79-09286 MaleA88

PREM BIKASH  GURUNG10594217 Man Bahadur  Gurung 36033/751 MaleA89

BIBEK  GURUNG10594243 Khem Bahadur Gurung 35-01-71-00090 MaleA90

TUL BAHADUR BARAL10594261 Purna Bahadur Baral 77-01-81-01957 MaleA91

AMMAR  PARIYAR10594290 Dhan Bahadur Damai 77-01-81-05444 MaleA92

BAL KRISHNA  DHAKAL10594329 Krishna  Prasad Dhakal 77-01-82-06458 MaleA93

BIPIN  POUDEL10594343 Toya nath Poudel 77-01-78-07531 MaleK94

DIPIN  SUBEDI10594363 LAXMI PRASAD SUBEDI 77-01-78-05642 MaleA95

OM PRAKASH CHAUDHARY10594408 Kishna Bahadur Chaudhary 77-01-77-06388 MaleA96

DEVI  SHRESTHA10595056 Guru Prasad Shrestha 393044/12 FemaleK97

RAM MAYA SARU MAGAR10595065 Til Bahadur Saru Magar 362024-3874 FemaleK98

DIPAK  RANA10595075 Kamal  Rana 77-01-79/00249 MaleA99

RAHUL  BOUDEL10595085 Janga Bahadur  Boudel 77-01-82-05080 MaleA100

ASHIM  MAJHI10595096 Bhoj Bhadur Majhi 77-01-80-03021 MaleA101

MIN BAHADUR SINJALI10595121 Lal Singh Sinjali Magar 1117 MaleA102

JIT BAHADURBHANDARI10595180 Dharma Bahadur 77-01-82-02399 MaleK103

TINA  LAMA10595222 Dinesh  Lama 30-01-78-12993 FemaleK104

SUNITA  KHATRI10595277 Dinanath  Rijal 35-01-72-12297 FemaleK105

NUTAN  PUN10595338 Bhuwan  Singh Thapa 31073 FemaleA106

ANANDA  NEUPANE10595366 Mitralal  Neupane 422021/114 MaleA107

AMAR  GURAU10595406 Buddhi Ram Gurau 36-02-76-01124 MaleA108

MEGHRAJ  BHANDARI10595474 Ganga Bhadur Bhandari 77-01-79-01406 MaleA109
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KHUM BAHADUR  RANA10595504 Bal Bahadur  Rana magar 77-01-81-05681 MaleA110

KASMI  PUDASAINI GIRI10595577 Amar Bhakta Pudasaini 362024-1670 FemaleK111

DHAN BAHADUR  BIRKATTA10595610 Chandar Bahadur  Birkatta 77-01-80-06037 MaleA112

LILA PRASAD BASHYAL10595921 Nanda Lal Bashyal 18519 MaleK113

SHISHIR MANI RUCHAL10595982 TUKLAL RUCHAL  MAGAR 77-01-82-04573 MaleA114

ANKIT  BK10596067 Santosh  Bk 46-01-80-03732 MaleA115

BOM BAHADUR DARLAMI10596185 Amarsa Darlami Magar 77-01-79-04466 MaleA116

YAM BAHADUR THAPA10596665 Hum Bahadur Thapa  Magar 36-02-74-07065 MaleA117

DIL BAHADUR PATA10596708 Aite  Pata magar 362010/941 MaleA118

ASHISH  PAUDEL10597225 Ram Prasad Paudel 51-01-73-03582 MaleA119

BHURENDRA PRASAD10597252 Krishna Bahadur Gaha 56267 MaleA120

PADAM BAHADUR TAMANG10597272 Panch Subbha Tamang 34603 MaleA121

DHAK BAHADUR THARU10597340 Tek Bahadur Tharu 6949 MaleA122

ATI LAL SUSLING10597552 Hom Bahadur Susling 3615042 MaleA123

DIL MAYA KUMAL10597701 Chandra Bahadur Kumal 77-01-81-04496 FemaleK124

NARAYANI  ACHARYA10597726 Jivnath  Neupane 362014/402 FemaleK125

CHANDANI  ARYAL10597810 Krishna Prasad Aryal 393010/136 FemaleK126

BISHAL  THAPA10597897 Surbir  Thapa 43-30-06-209 MaleA127

KRISHNA  ALE10598000 Yek Bahadur ale 36-11-74-683 MaleA128

PAWAN KUMAR10598099 Paras Prasad  Kushwaha 1077-7756 MaleA129

TIRTHA BAHADUR SARU10598217 Nar bahadur Saru Magar 37031 MaleA130

PADAM BAHADUR10598287 Khim Bahadur Gurung 362024-509 MaleA131

KARAN  CHAUDHARY10598539 Dal Bahadur Chaudhary 362013/1082 MaleA132

DEV RAJ MAHATO10598698 Babu Ram  Mahato 77017704988 MaleA133

SHRISTI  NEUPANE10599062 Dipendra  Neupane 77-01-81-02326 FemaleA134

GANESH BASHYAL SARKI10599319 krishna Bahadur Sarki 77-01-79-05433 MaleA135

SUBAS DARLAMI MAGAR10599390 NAR BAHADUR MAGAR 77-01-82-08064 MaleA136

MAUSAM THADA MAGAR10599451 Gobardhan Thada Magar 362024/4330 MaleA137

SARASWATI  MAHATO10599612 Resham Lal Mahato 77-01-78-05890 FemaleK138

SAMJHANA  BAYAMBU10599650 NAM BAHADUR PADE 39-02-79-00888 FemaleK139

MIN KUMARI SUNARI10599815 HEM BAHADUR SUNARI 362024-1043 FemaleK140

SUJATA  KUNWAR10600272 Mohan Bahadur Kunwar 362016/4078 FemaleK141

JANGA BAHADUR CHHETRI10600413 Moti Bahadur Chhetri 1451 MaleK142

PRATIMA  DEVKOTA10600461 Roshan  Acharya 77-01-77-07399 FemaleK143

BINAYAK  MAHATO10600684 Top Bahadur Tharu 77-01-81-06285 MaleA144

ABHISHESH  THARU10600703 Prem Lal Tharu 77-01-82-06009 MaleA145

TILAK RAM KUMAL10600746 Chudamani  Kumal 362001/518 MaleA146

KOSH BAHADUR MIDHUN10600803 Top Bahadur Midhun magar 36.2.028/231 MaleA147

PREM  REGMI10601427 Nandalal  Regmi 67027300918 MaleA148
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